
44

40

25

26

43

17

35

23

14

21

21

28

31

10

24

34

29

33

32

39

34

19

*Team on the top of the bracket will wear white jerseys.

Stoffel Healy (5th)

White/Ahr (7th)

Dillon/Udvance/Dillon (6th)
loser 3

(8

loser 4

loser 2

(7

loser 1

Parkins  (8th)

Soni/Eaton (1st)

loser 5

loser 6

Saturday, 3/9

10:00 am

TL-West

White/Ahr (7th)

Friday, 3/15

8:00 pm

Middle South

(4

Rojas/Kotas

Gatta (2nd)

 Getlin/Getlin/Getlin (4th)

Stoffel Healy (5th)

(1

(2

Saturday, 3/9

11:00 am

TL-East

Saturday, 3/9

10:00 am

TL-East

Parkins  (8th)

Rojas/Kotas (3rd)

Dillon/Udvance/Dillon (6th)

Soni/Eaton

Champion

Saturday, 3/16

11:00 am

Middle North-New

Friday, 3/15

7:00 pm

Middle South

Soni/Eaton (1st)

Friday, 3/15

7 pm

TL-East

Friday, 3/15

8 pm

TL-East
Gatta

Soni/Eaton

Saturday, 3/16

11:00 am

Middle North-Old

 Getlin/Getlin/Getlin (4th)

Rojas/Kotas (3rd)

Consolation Bracket

Getlin/Getlin/Getlin

Stoffel/Healy

(10

Saturday, 3/16

10:00 am

Middle North-New

Saturday, 3/16

10:00 am

Middle North-Old

Rojas/Kotas

Vernon Hills Park District

7th & 8th Grade Boys Basketball

2024 End-of-Season Tournament

Dillon/Udvance

Rojas/Kotas

Stoffel/Healy

Gatta (2nd)

(8

(3

Saturday, 3/9

11:00 am

TL-West

Consolation

(5

(6

(7

(9


